ITI Gestion: PROGRAMACION ORIENTADA A OBJETOS (Sept07)

DNI FINAL PRACT. EXAM
22967244 NP NP
23028548 NP NP
23046177 NP NP
23048999 6,1 6,23 5,95
23053599 NP NP
23054069 2,8 6,23 2,8
23275770 NP NP
23279371 NP 5 NP
23280261 2,5 25
23283139 NP NP
23284243 NP NP
23288317 NP NP
27477669 3,3 3,3
29075483 NP 5,05
29075995 5,5 5 5,75
34788214 NP NP
34813712 NP NP
34834132 NP NP
48396461 NP NP
48397023 NP NP
48401657 NP NP
48402286 NP NP
48415402 NP NP
48419187 5,0 5 5
48419309 NP 5,25 NP
48420052 NP NP
48430315 NP NP
48445104 NP 5 NP
48446623 NP NP
48446988 NP NP
48448193 NP NP
48448412 NP NP
48470610 NP NP
48476475 NP NP
48481766 NP NP
48482359 NP 6,01 NP
48485688 NP NP
48489275 NP 6,25 NP
48490703 NP NP
48497591 NP NP
48501474 NP NP
48502417 5,3 5 5,45
48502622 NP NP
48505237 NP 5 NP
48506356 NP NP
48507331 NP NP
48507373 NP NP
48508291 3,2 * 3,2
48511073 NP NP
48511170 NP NP
48511173 NP NP
48514429 NP NP
48515311 NP NP




48523639
48543921
48545512
48614476
75760467
77706322
77708322

77711767
77714204

5,0
3,4
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
1,5
NP

5,49
9,25

4,6
3,35
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
1,5
NP




